Startliste —- MTBO Camp 2024 - Mellem Anneberg

2024-05-20

MW12

Bjorn Anderberg
Lukas Anderberg

Anton Ryzhov
Hendrik Hef3
Janus Storland Hghne
Joakim Skarlén
Marius Aamodt
Mark Huster

Oliver Friis

Patrik Svedberg
Robin Feeraas
Sergej Sonnenberg
Thomas Jansson

Liam Anderberg
Ron Hahnel

Per Hahnel
Thomas Lucassen

Falk Wenzel
Johan MacLassen
Jonas Anderberg
Lasse Jansson
Mark Pilz

Mika Simila

Ulf Uhlemann

Anders Harfot
Bjarne Hoffmann
Claus Sihm

Daniel Ostvall
Eilert Aamodt

Erik Jonsson

Gert Esbersen
Jacob Skovsgaard
Jan Mgaller
jean-charles Lalevee
Joakim Sorinder
Jonas Holmgren
Jonny Engel

Jorn Riis

Jorn Svensen
Kristian Palm

Lars Forsberg

4025 meter
FK Asen
FK Asen

14625 meter

ESV Dresden

USV TU Dresden
OK Sorg

Haninge SOK
Oppsal Orientering
Sachsen-Marathon e.V., Dresden
Navet

Gavle OK

Asker SK
Osnabriicker TB
Garphyttans IF

5225 meter
FK Asen
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

13775 meter
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
ESV Dresden

13775 meter

Germany

Navet

FK Asen

Eksjo SOK

Sachsen-Marathon e.V., Dresden
Hyra Burro

ESV Dresden

12425 meter
Horsens OK
Navet

OK Roskilde
Lunds OK
Oppsal Orientering
Langhundra IF
Navet

Navet

Navet

CN Alvito

OK Skogsfalken
OK Hammaren
OK Ravinen

OK Pan

Navet

IKHP Huskvarna
Navet

MeOS 2024-05-19 17:32:27, MW12, (1/4)

Start
343257
356016

Start

8284828
8301933
8625624
8042997
8504114
8050377
8200996
8060203
8507603
8234317
8064610

Start
8111226
8140610

Start
8301405
8031006

Start

8181976
8261082
8102211
8234300
8200070
7205929
8241279

Start

8661580
8281169
8662151
8303026
8002090
8022961
8635838
8619435
8161062
8004360
8067014
8125128
7000456
8513704
8426455
8210867
8042145



Magnus Mansson
magnus wallenborg
Malte Lennerstedt
Martin Amdersson
Martin Thorwart
Michael Lindholm
Mikael Gustafsson
Mikael Johansson
Morten Bang Ngrgaard
Nils Pistora

Peter Sandvang
Ronnie Pettersson
Sami Friman
Thomas Reichel
Tomas Rotovnik

Anders Stjerndahl
Ari Kattainen

Bjgrn Sommer
Carl Peter Noe
Finn Johannsen
Frans Hermodsson
Frédéric PINSARD
Georges Mahler
Gunner Sie

Harald Mannel
Jakob Holm

Jan Gustafsson
Jens Bentsen

Jens Kristian Kjeergaard
Jerker Bergstrom
Johan Carlsson
Juhani Jetsonen
Kent Lodberg
Kimmo Maatta
Kjell Einarsson
Lars-Olof Schén
Laus Seir Hansen
Lemmie Rotving
Lennart Karlsson
Martin Dahnn
Maths Carlsson
Morgan Tideman
Nils-Robert Persson
Per Lindgren Sorlin
Per Seidelin

Pesho Hedberg
par gustavsson
Richard Bengtsson
Sergej sen Sonnenberg
Stefan Kollberg
Swen Vogel

Sgren Tarp
Timothy Evans
Uffe Spanner

Uli Kretzschmar

Varend GN OL
Lunds OK
Lunds OK

OK Skogsfalken
Preetzer TSV
Navet

IKHP Huskvarna
Varend GN OL
OK @ST Birkerad
Lunds OK

FIF Hillergd
Haninge SOK
Hyvink&an Rasti
ESV Dresden
Allergd OK

10650 meter

IFK Lidingé SOK
Hyvinkdan Rasti
1900 Orientering
Silkeborg OK
Ballerup OK

Lunds OK

AS SAMOIS
SCAPA NANCY
OK @ST Birkergd
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Pan
Garphyttans IF

OK JST Birkerad
OK Pan

Taby OK
Trollhattans SOK
OC-DUBHE

OK Pan
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
OK Skogshjortarna
OK Mark
Helsinggr SOK
Ballerup OK
Markbygdens OK
MTK Bad Harzburg
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Jonkdpings OK
Kamrat och IF KIF
Umea OK

Lyngby OK

Lunds OK

FK Herkules

Lunds OK
Osnabriicker TB
Eksjo SOK
Sachsen-Marathon e.V., Dresden
OK Pan

GB Masters

OK Pan

ESV Dresden

MeOS 2024-05-19 17:32:27, M50, (2/4)

8512006
8090331
8061020
8058861
8091974
7207420
8657151
8069000
8140772
8116118
8635833
8140629
8523409
8040771
8211167

Start

8657161
8087548
8635893
7000458
8646076
8081939
8040464
8170962
1401718
8644826
7000452
8506250
8009124
8089697
8111990
8080655
8644836
8513690
8522588
8240164
8013178
8016647
8635888
8482300
8360009
8281261
8042741
8626848
8504131
8664211
8240962
8311103
8719044
8629992
8652935
8664485
8089693
8170563
7000453
8171959



Hans R. Vendelbjerg
Keld Johnsen

Niels Duedahl

Olof Stahl

Palle Sgrensen
Stefan Arbin

Torben W. Petersen

Claes Lindberg
Klaus Olsen

Kuno Rasmussen
Per Allan Pedersen

Jan Hausner
Ole Hoffmann
Saren Bjgrngen

Anke Dannowski

Ceecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen
Ella Palm

Gabriella Gustafsson

Irma Shmidt

Lena H6hne

Mia Eronn

Nikoline Holm Spilittorff

Tilda Palm

Berit Hahnel

Miri Brunstedt Ngrgaard
Sofie Okkels Jensen

Anne Loftager

Anne R. Boye-Mgller
Erin Anderberg

Line Brun Stallknecht
Mette Ellegaard Kokholm
Rikke Nygaard Monrad
Runa Iversen

Andrea Kréber
Anke Reichel
Berit Harfot
Bianca Dahnn
Camilla Engel
Cecilia Ronnfjard
Cissi Lingerud
Hanna Palm
Helena Svensson

9550 meter

OK Pan

THOK

OK @ST Birkergd
Lunds OK

Navet

Annebergs GIF
OK JST Birkerad

9550 meter
Lunds OK
THOK
Ballerup OK
OK FROS

5225 meter

OK S.G.

OK FROS

OK @ST Birkerad

13775 meter

OK st Birkerad
OK @ST Birkergd
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Volkssport Berlin
SG LVB Leipzig
Linképings OK
FIF Hillergd
IKHP Huskvarna

5225 meter
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

10650 meter
OK @ST Birkerad
OK Sorg

10650 meter
Navet
Horsens OK
FKAsen

FIF Hillered
Horsens OK
FIF Hillergd
Horsens OK

9550 meter
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
ESV Dresden
Horsens OK

MTK Bad Harzburg
OK Ravinen

OK Skogsfalken

OK Skogsfalken
IKHP Huskvarna

FK Herkules

MeOS 2024-05-19 17:32:27, M70, (3/4)

Start

7000454
8201150
8271048
8013166
8515241
8058744
7207415

Start

8133657
8638413
8510345
8002518

Start

8662157
8657159
8120444

Start

8150678
8240592
8270200
8030797
8080740
8638566
8662146
8160599
8125116

Start
8040107

Start
8030406
8625627

Start
8269160
8625630
421242
500483
7204613
1210280
8508382

Start

8210665
8472121
8009299
8160465
7000457
8013159
8061015
8120714
8067515



Helene Ripa

Katja Brunstedt
Malin Agren

Nina Hoffmann
susanne wallenborg
Suzy Larsson

Ulrika Gustafsson

Bente Madsen
Berit M. Vendelbjerg
Birgitta Gustafsson
Ingela Andersson
Margareta Meiton
Monica Kollberg
Olga Sonnenberg
Sanne Fisker

Sari Jetsonen

Uta Spehr

Asa Bergstrém

Birgit Hausner
Gunvor Arbin

Ansa MacLassen
Kirsten Brunstedt
Vibeke Vogelius

Ellis Byrgiel Sommer

Haninge SOK

OK JST Birkerad
Lunds OK

OK Sorg

Lunds OK

OK Skogshjortarna
IK Vista

9550 meter
THOK

OK Pan
Garphyttans IF
Lunds OK

IFK Lidingé SOK
Eksjo SOK
Osnabriicker TB
Lyngby OK
OC-DUBHE
TuS Rippurr
Taby OK

5225 meter
OK S.G.
Annebergs GIF

5225 meter
Navet

OK @ST Birkerad
Silkeborg OK

5225 meter
OK @ST Birkerad

MeOS 2024-05-19 17:32:27, W50, (4/4)

8108161
8290174
8488999
8250573
8071020
8280666
8131718

Start

8250259
7000455
8290759
8011163
8662155
8619401
8269050
8664219
8079680
8655887
8110890

Start
8662156
8482540

Start

8240449
8130748
8670222

Start
8033386



